
Page 1 of 3

AMERICAN SAMOA GOVERNMENT

Administrative Office of the Courts

Arizona Supreme Court

Attorney General, Utah Office of

Bank of North Dakota

California Emergency Management Agency

Colorado Dept. of Public Safety

Connecticut Office of Policy and Management

Connie Hutchison

DHHS

Delaware Criminal Justice Council

Department of Education

Department of The Attorney General

Executive Agency State of Ohio

Executive Office of Public Safety

Executive Office of the State of Kansas

Finance Authority of Maine

Georgia Student Finance Commission

Government of The District of Columbia

Illinois Student Assistance Commission

Iowa College Student Aid Commission

Judiciary Courts of the State of Wyoming

Kentucky Higher Education Assistance Authority

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

AS

AR

AZ

UT

ND

CA

CO

CT

WI

NV

DE

FL

HI

OH

MA

KS

ME

GA

DC

IL

IA

WY

KY

LA

 $100,510.00

 $122,388.00

 $149,076.00

 $121,220.00

 $105,164.00

 $386,026.00

 $138,613.00

 $127,441.00

 $143,663.00

 $120,734.00

 $106,894.00

 $244,351.00

 $110,444.00

 $188,574.00

 $150,271.00

 $121,905.00

 $110,199.00

 $174,379.00

 $104,620.00

 $198,510.00

 $123,389.00

 $104,327.00

 $133,316.00

 $134,806.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $8,002,181.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 56 Number of Awards :

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Solicitation Title



Page 2 of 3

Maryland Higher Education Commission

Minnesota Office of Higher Education

Mississippi Attorney General

Missouri Department of Public Safety

Montana Board of Crime Control

Nebraska Commission Cn Law Enforcement  And 
Criminal Justice

New Jersey Higher Education Student Assistance 
Authority

New Mexico Higher Education Department

New York State Division of Criminal Justice 
Services

North Carolina Department of Crime Control And 
Public Safety

Northern Mariana Islands

Office of the Attorney General

Office of the Indiana Attorney General

Office of the Public Defender

Oklahoma District Attorneys Council

Oregon Criminal Justice Commission

PA Commission On Crime And Delinquency

Puerto Rico Department of Justice

SC Commission on Prosecution Coordination

South Dakota Dept. of Public Safety

State of Alabama, Office of Prosecution Services

State of Alaska

State of Michigan

State of New Hampshire

MD

MN

MS

MO

MT

NE

NJ

NM

NY

NC

MP

GU

IN

RI

OK

OR

PA

PR

SC

SD

AL

AK

MI

NH

 $144,328.00

 $140,722.00

 $122,782.00

 $145,981.00

 $107,596.00

 $114,022.00

 $167,502.00

 $115,810.00

 $248,780.00

 $173,211.00

 $100,371.00

 $101,389.00

 $149,781.00

 $108,081.00

 $128,802.00

 $129,414.00

 $197,525.00

 $128,606.00

 $135,512.00

 $106,251.00

 $136,698.00

 $105,453.00

 $175,884.00

 $110,107.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $8,002,181.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 56 Number of Awards :

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Solicitation Title



Page 3 of 3

Tennessee Student Assistance Corporation

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

University of Idaho

Vermont Student Assist. Corp.

Virgin Islands Department of Justice

Virginia Dept of Criminal Justice Services

Washington State

West Virginia Division of Justice and Community 
Services

TN

TX

ID

VT

VI

VA

WA

WV

 $148,724.00

 $293,061.00

 $112,035.00

 $104,804.00

 $100,843.00

 $161,430.00

 $151,629.00

 $114,227.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $8,002,181.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 56 Number of Awards :

 $8,002,181.00Grand Total Award Amount: 56 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

BJA FY 11 John R. Justice

Solicitation Title


